Product Brochure
Bit Master™
MP1026B
Eye Pattern Analyzer
Eye Pattern Measurements Just Got Personal
Low-Cost Testing for Next Generation Networks Using OC-192/STM-64 SONET/SDH,
10G Fibre Channel, and 10G Ethernet
2

for the –200 mV peak value.
11
Ordering Information
Bit Master Models1
MP1026B Eye Pattern Analyzer (2-channel Electrical, 25 GHz BW)
1
 Each instrument includes standard one-year warranty
and Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
Bit Master Options
MP1026B-002 Clock Recovery Unit Option
MP1026B-003  Optical Interface Option
MP1026B-007  Secure Data Operation Option
Standard Accessories
10580-00217 User’s Guide
65729 Soft Carrying Case
3-2000-1567  Compact Flash Card (512 MB)